
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 ALICE 16 days Wed 11/5/08 Wed
11/26/08

2 Muon Tracker 3 days Wed 11/5/08 Fri 11/7/08

3 HMPID 3 days Fri 11/7/08 Tue 11/11/08

4 Muon Trigger 3 days Mon 11/10/08 Wed 11/12/08

5 TPC 8 days Wed 11/12/08 Fri 11/21/08

6 TRD 8 days Wed 11/12/08 Fri 11/21/08

7 TOF 8 days Wed 11/12/08 Fri 11/21/08

8 PMD 3 days Mon 11/24/08 Wed 11/26/08

9

10 LHCb 98 days? Mon
11/24/08

Wed 4/22/09

11 Shutdown period 69 days Tue 11/25/08 Fri 3/13/09

12 Official Closing &
Commissioning

28 days Mon 3/16/09 Wed 4/22/09

13 MWPC 7 days Tue 12/2/08 Wed 12/10/08

14 OT Analysis 9 days Mon 11/24/08 Thu 12/4/08

15 OT 9 days Mon 12/8/08 Thu 12/18/08

16 RICH1 Maintenance 35 days? Mon 12/1/08 Fri 1/30/09

17 RICH1 system tests 21 days Mon 2/2/09 Mon 3/2/09

18 RICH2 35 days? Mon 12/1/08 Fri 1/30/09

19 RICH2 system tests 21 days Mon 2/2/09 Mon 3/2/09

20

21 CMS 81.5
days

Tue
11/11/08

Wed 3/18/09

22 Shutdown period 38.2 days Mon
11/17/08

Thu 1/22/09

23 Official Z+ closing 31.5 days Thu 1/22/09 Fri 3/6/09

24 Official Z- closing 31.5 days Tue 2/3/09 Wed 3/18/09

25 DT 21 days Tue 11/11/08 Tue 12/9/08

26 Maintenance 5 days Mon 11/17/08 Fri 11/21/08

27 Consolidation
(analysis)

21 days Tue 11/11/08 Tue 12/9/08

28 CSC 10 days Mon 11/24/08 Fri 12/5/08

29 Maintenance 10 days Mon 11/24/08 Fri 12/5/08

30 Consolidation 10 days Mon 11/24/08 Fri 12/5/08

31 RPC 33 days Mon 11/17/08 Wed 1/14/09

32 RPC Maintenance 8 days Mon 1/5/09 Wed 1/14/09

33 RPC Consolidation
(Flowcells)

24 days Mon 11/17/08 Thu 12/18/08

34 TOTEM 38 days Mon 11/17/08 Wed 1/21/09

35 Maintenance 7 days Mon 1/5/09 Tue 1/13/09

36 Consolidation 38 days Mon 11/17/08 Wed 1/21/09

37

38 ATLAS 62 days? Mon
11/24/08

Tue 3/3/09

39 Shutdown period 40 days? Mon 1/5/09 Fri 2/27/09

40 TRT 58 days? Mon
11/24/08

Wed 2/25/09

41 Purge (CO2) 13 days? Mon
11/24/08

Wed
12/10/08

42 Off 8 days? Thu 12/11/08 Mon 1/5/09

43 Maintenance 7 days Thu 12/11/08 Fri 12/19/08

44 Consolidation 33 days Mon 1/12/09 Wed 2/25/09

45 TGC 23 days? Mon 12/8/08 Wed 1/21/09

46 Purge from UX
(CO2)

14 days? Mon
12/15/08

Thu 1/15/09

47 Maintenance 7 days Mon 1/12/09 Tue 1/20/09

48 Consolidation 22 days Mon 12/8/08 Wed 1/21/09

49 RPC 22 days Mon
12/15/08

Tue 1/27/09

50 Purge (Ar) 8 days Mon
12/15/08

Wed 1/7/09

51 Maintenance 7 days Mon 1/19/09 Tue 1/27/09

52 Consolidation 7 days Mon 1/19/09 Tue 1/27/09

53 Run (Mix) 0 days Tue 1/27/09 Tue 1/27/09

54 MDT 7 days Mon 2/9/09 Tue 2/17/09

55 CSC 7 days Mon 2/16/09 Tue 2/24/09

56 ID 7 days Mon 2/23/09 Tue 3/3/09
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